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Packings Division
TEAM

The Driver's Seat

Floyd Hates Corn!
Shooter & the Dawgkillez
| need your finger

Yes we Cam

The Lewis Revival
Suckmyditka

Pondering the Future
Triple A

Total Points
TEAM

Floyd Hates Corn!

The Driver's Seat

| need your finger
Shooter & the Dawgkillez
The Lewis Revival

Yes we Cam
Suckmyditka

Pondering the Future
Triple A
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PTS

1790.60
1754.90
1612.70
1531.90
1531.30
1522.60
1519.70
1501.60
1481.30

PCT
0.731
0.654
0.577
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.346
0.346

PF
2854.40
2882.00
2566.00
2670.00
2485.60
2444.60
2555.20
2461.20
2392.00

PA
2508.10
2598.50
2616.60
2554.70
2579.90
2456.50
2711.00
2684.30
2601.40

DIVISION STREAK
19-7-0 Won9
17-9-0 Wonl
15-11-0 Lost2
14-12-0 Lost1
12-14-0 Won 2
12-14-0 Won 4
10-16-0 Lost5
9-17-0 Lostl
9-17-0 Lost2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
29-Feb-2012 10:36 AM Eastern



www.rtsports.com

PACKI NGS Final Standings
29-Feb-2012 10:36 AM Eastern
League Playoffs
1. The Driver's Seat 105.10
8. Pondering the Future  102.50

5. Yes we Cam 95.00
4. | need your finger 104.10
3. Shooter & the Dawgkille 61.60
6. The Lewis Revival 104.60
7. Suckmyditka 116.30
2. Floyd Hates Corn! 130.10

Champion: Floyd Hates Corn!

1. The Driver's Seat
4. | need your finger

6. The Lewis Revival
2. Floyd Hates Corn!

92.50
104.60

103.80
116.70

4. | need your finger
2. Floyd Hates Corn!
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69.00
102.80



